Beaver Island Emergency Services Authority

Peaine Township Hall 36825 Kings Highway Beaver Island, Michigan 49782 (231) 448-2289

NOTICE OF CANCELLED MEETING

Please be advised that the **REGULAR MEETINGS** of the Beaver Island Emergency Services Authority scheduled for **Thursday**, **February 22**, **2018**, at **2:00 p.m.** has been **cancelled**.

The next **Regular Meeting** of the Beaver Island Emergency Services Authority is scheduled for **Thursday**, **March 29**, **2018** at **2:00** p.m.